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JEL[A] L JEL[A] L e S Eg {gﬂiééé f;?j:ﬂt gg ﬂ?ﬁ ﬂ;ﬁ% %gj{
Al (m/s) (m/s) (A.H:53) | (C) | (%) | (%) | (hPa) | (hPa) | (mm) (mm) | (H)
1 H|EmREME 2.6 | # 19.2  18.11:28 | +0.9| 80.7| 59.1| 1015.0| 1016.3| 55.0/ 55.0 5
2 Al 46 2.7 [MEEVE 19.4  14.20:39 | +2.0| 74.8| 57.4| 1017.7| 1019.0] 16.5| 71.5 3
3A| 46 3.0 [MEmEEVE 17.8  03.13:32 | +5.8| 65.9| 54.8| 1018.0| 1019.3| 10.0| 81.5 5
4 AlFEmsE 3.5 | M 26.8  17.15:17 |+11.0[ 70.8| 56. 1| 1012.8[ 1014. 1| 122.5[ 204.0 9
5AEMEHR 3.0 | B§ 25.5  04.07:49 |+16.8| 77.4| 58.0[ 1012.5| 1013.8| 62.0 266.0 8
6 A[ErEM 3.1 |[FAFE9PE 21.0 | 01.13:35 |+20.0[ 80.7| 59.1[ 1008.8| 1010.1| 112.5| 378.5| 13
7 ARG 2.2 MG 14.3 | 26.13:09 |+23.0[ 83.9| 60.2[ 1009.5| 1010.8|  60.5| 439.0 8
8 Alfgm . 2.8 |HJEH 30.7 = 30.14:16 |+25.5[ 85.5| 60.6| 1005. 1| 1006.4| 179.5| 618.5 19
9H| 46 1.9 [#db®E 15.1  08.14:16 [+21.8| 88.7| 61.6| 1013.4| 1014.7| 119.0| 737.5 16
10/t 2.5 | 4E¥E 19.6 | 20.20:31 |+13.9| 77.8| 58.2| 1016.7| 1018.0| 28.5 766.0 8
11A & 2.6 |4k 18.1 | 16.09:52 | +6.8| 76.5| 58.0[ 1018.5| 1019.8| 23.0| 789.0 7
12 AR 2.9 | 75 21.8 | 02.13:04 | +3.8| 77.4| 58.1| 1016.4| 1017.7| 24.5| 813.5 10




6 BIRXSRIEWRE (LENFREREE) SR8t 1 1 H~FAk28 12 A31H  CHAL : [)

EA R
Ll BE KW dok A KF G RE RE W KR 7 EBK W EE
1H 3 2 2 1 4 1 1
2 A 1 8 3 3 6
3 A 1 4 2 2 6 11
4 H 1 7 2 6 6 10
5H 5 2 12 3 1
6 H 1 1 3 4 10 2
7H 3 10
8 H 8 6 4 11 18
9 A 1 1 1 9 10
10H 1 1 7 2 13 5 7
11H 10 5 9 6
124 2 8 2 1 6 9 2
&t 7 12 9 59 4 39 96 50 1 35 3
< B (RieRE) BE | &g | kB | Bk | kxs
A9 RE | BET kW | kT ok | | TR TR R
1A 1 1 2 14 10
2 A 6 11 7
3A 7 10
4 A 1 1 11 12
5H 5 8 1 14
6 A 5 4
7H 4 3
8 A 4 4 4 9 57 1
9 H 6 8
10H 3 5 10
11H 14 11
12H 13 13 11
aat 5 1 4 1 4 70 135 1 90




VI JEBERE K& & —

1 A BIR IR
2 FHERIIRG



1

A BRI R
PH284F 4 H 1 H~FHi294 3 H31H

A Bl BilN e N
4 A 12 318
5 A 13 345
6 H 10 265
7 A 5 78
8 A 5 292
9 A 4 119
10 H 7 99
11 A 5 114
12 A 7 103
1 H 5 108
2 A 1 30
3 A 1 16
a3 75 1,887
B5 Q& A

2 FIAE BRI
k284 4 H 1 H ~ k294 3 J31H

Bif 2 A% NI
B - B HEE 9 232
ES " 29 1,014
B B S % 6 94
¥ ik = 1 37
wmANBIk 7 T T 1 28
L2 ES I 7 99
"o T % 3 49
fi.  ® (ES 19 334
= 7 75 1,887
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